1
Zarlink Semiconductor Inc.
Zarlink, ZL and the Zarlink Semiconductor logo are trademarks of Zarlink Semiconductor Inc.
Copyright 2007, Zarlink Semiconductor Inc. All Rights Reserved.
A full "Data Sheet" is available to qualified customers.
To register, please send an email to
bertil.kronlund@zarlink.com.
Features

Control Room UTP-to-Fiber Converter
Data Sheet
Ordering Information
ZL60209MJDA, UTP-to-fiber converter
ZL60210MJDA, UTP-to-fiber converter
with wall mount
0°C to +70°C
Figure 1 - Typical Video IP Surveillance Solution
ZL60209/10 Data Sheet
2
Zarlink Semiconductor Inc.
Description
The ZL60209 and ZL60210 video IP surveillance camera cable extender module is a fully integrated device
designed for direct connection between two types of media: 10/100Base-TX STP/UTP (Fast Ethernet on
shielded/unshielded twisted pair copper cables) and 100Base-FX (Fast Ethernet on multi-mode fiber) with single
fiber, to extend the network reach up to 2 km.
Based on Zarlink’s world class family of high-performance LEDs, VCSELs and PINs the links have been optimized